OWNZ Secondary School Champs (Men) 2015

S5th September

Class Place Last Name First Name YOB
50KG:
1 Par Dean 2000
2  QGaze Tom 2001
56KG:
1 Kao Eason 1997
2 Tra Dan 2000
3 Browne Kade 2000
4  Bahler William 2000
5  Ollerenshaw  Taine 2000
62KG:
1  Lawgun Isaac 2000
2 Hempsey Kieran 1999
3 Elkington Andrew 1999
4  Willcock Milo 1999
5  Sawers Xavier 1999
6  Roberts Ben 1999
Cooper Keean 1999
69KG:
1  Fariz Aiman 1997
2 Milne Micah 1997
3 Halton Daniel 1999
4 Hu Andrew 1998
5 McGown Keegan 1998
6 Rangi Jerome 1998
7  Webb Owen 1999
8  Trenton Hank 2000
9  Van Den Berg Simon 1999
10 Dyke Ezra 1999
11 Beal Harry 2001
12 Ryan Oliver 2002
77KG:
1 McTaggart Cameron 1997
2 Albert Xavier 1998
3 lese Tapu 1998
4  Hart Rylea 1997
5  Dravitzki Thomas 1998
6  Maea-Brown Ezael 1999
7  Beeat Leetham 2001
8 Hansen James 1999
9 Zhu Karl 1999
10 Capes Vincent 1998
11 Spijkerman Joseph 1999
12 Duncan Kade 2000
13 Hunt Anuerin 1997
14  Dickison Daniel 2001
15  Cooling Charles 1999
85KG:
1 Job Ioane 1997
2 Anderson Albert 1998
3 Wells John 1997
4  Homersham  Joshua 1998
5  Funaki Uacalesi 1998
6  Chavan Kaustubh 1998
7  Farmiloe Alexander 2000
8 Kemp Jack 1997
9 Brennan Tommy 1997
10  Saurav Bansal 1998
11 Garnham Bayley 2000
12 Zhao Winston 1999
13 Jones Marcus 1998
14  Parangi Logan 1998
15  Stutton Tommy 1999
16 Neil Kane 2000
17 Stewart Josh 1999
Manzo Douglas 1998
94KG:
1 Taylor Vernon 1998
2 Tivoli Montel 1998
3 Kumeroa Benet 2000

School

OTH College
Rangitoto College

Bethlehem College
Rangitoto College
Waiuku College
Hutt Int BS
Rangitoto College

Whangarei BHS
Rangitoto College
Hill Morton HS
Wellington HS
OTH College
Wellington HS
guest (TKC)

Tauranga BHS
Howick College
Whangarei BHS

MacLean's College
Southland BHS
JHC
Kavanagh College
Rosmini College
Rangitoto College
Middleton School
MacLean's College
St.Thomas College

Kristin School
Tauranga BHS
OTH College
Nelson College
St.Thomas College
OTH College
MacLean's College
Pakuranga College
MacLean's College
Rathkeale College
St.Thomas College
Waiuku College
Wellington HS
Rangitoto College
Aotea College

Whangarei BHS
St.Bede's College
Whangarei BHS

vhn McGlasham Scho
outhern Cross Campt

Kings College
Auckland Grammar
Nelson College
Nelson College
Kings College
Kristin School
MacLean's College
Nelson College
OTH College
Takapuna Grammar
MacLean's College
Wellington HS
guest (Tonga)

Auckland Grammar
Rutherford College
Auckland Grammar

Bwt Snatch C&Jerk Total U15 015
49.4 45 64 109 Ist
43.7 23 31 54 2nd
54.8 70 85 155 Ist
55.2 48 68 116 Ist
54.2 39 60 99 2nd
51.1 44 54 98 3rd
54.8 40 55 95 4th
57.3 69 85 154 Ist
59.9 64 75 139 Ist
58.5 55 63 118 2nd
61.7 50 60 110 3rd
58.2 43 54 97 4th
58.5 38 50 88 5th
61.2 67 85 152
67.7 88 110 198 Ist
67 77 101 178 2nd
64.5 70 88 158 3rd
63.8 52 80 132 4th
68.2 50 75 125 5th
68.6 49 75 124 6th
68.4 57 60 117 7th
64.5 51 56 107 Ist
64.5 46 54 100 8th
64.4 43 55 98 Oth
65.1 34 40 74 2nd
64.3 24 28 52 3rd
73.7 118 142 260 Ist
74.1 90 107 197 2nd
7 76 84 160 3rd
73.6 65 87 152 4th
72.2 66 80 146 5th
74.6 66 74 140 6th
73.2 60 70 130 Ist
71 59 70 129 7th
74.9 55 72 127 8th
71.7 55 70 125 9th
73.5 52 64 116 10th
72.2 43 55 98 2nd
71.7 40 45 85 11th
70.2 35 45 80 3rd
76.8 30 40 70 12th
81.9 105 133 238 Ist
77.46 101 125 226 2nd
82.4 90 115 205 3rd
80.2 88 112 200 4th
82.2 83 112 195 5th
78.1 76 98 174 6th
77.7 69 84 153 Ist
81.6 55 86 141 7th
78.9 65 75 140 8th
81.5 60 80 140 9th
78.7 58 80 138 2nd
77.6 60 70 130 10th
82.3 56 70 126 11th
79.8 50 63 113 12th
79.5 46 60 106 13th
77.7 40 50 90 3rd
82.9 35 40 75 14th
84.2 101 131 232
91.06 118 149 264 Ist
91.4 105 121 226 2nd
91.3 80 106 186 Ist

188.71
104.56

246.1

183.11
158.58
164.81
150.84

236.11
206.12
178.09
159.64
146.96
132.81

269.66
244.08
222.27
187.1
169.42
167.44
158.28
150.53
140.68
138.01
103.45
73.31

335.83
253.64
201.49
196.49
190.93
179.54
168.6
170.44
162.49
164.16
150.08
128.16
111.63
106.45
88.28

289.84
283.65
248.87
246.28
237.03
217.39
191.7
172.04
173.93
170.93
171.68
163
153.06
139.52
131.15
112.76
90.77

305.4
261
21491



4 Setefano Kesniel 2000 Papatoetoe College 92.5 70 90 160 2nd 183.81

5 Cudmere Matthew 1997 MacLean's College  85.8 56 70 126 3rd 149.88
94K+G:
1 Setefano Joachim 1998 Papatoetoe College 151.1 110 153 263 Ist 264.87
2 Faamu George 1997 Wesley College 102.8 101 125 226 2nd  248.86
3  Fiso Rashuan 1997  De La Salle College 108.3 93 130 223 3rd  241.16
4 Noakes Timothy 1998 Hutt Valley HS 102.1 75 90 165 4th 182.15
5  Houston-Edwar Guss 1998 Nelson College 123.8 72 93 165 5th 171.82
6  Dobbs Mitchell 1999 Papatoetoe College 145.3 73 85 158 6th 159.83
7  Husaini Hannafi Bin 1997 Burnside HS 97 60 80 140 7th 157.65
8 Le Sueur Thomas 1998 MacLean's College 110.3 50 60 110 8th 118.26
9  Tatafu David 1999 OTH College 126.9 48 52 110 9th 113.9
10 Prakash Samuel 1999 OTH College 96.4 39 55 94 10th  106.12



